Sensor cables
For illustrations see 456
Accessories EtherCAT Box and Fieldbus Box
Mounting rail for up to
15 IE or EP modules
A
Accessories
Ordering information Marking material Pict.
ZS5000-0000 Fieldbus Box set M8 (contact labels, plugs)
ZS5000-0001 Fieldbus Box set 8 mm (contact labels, plugs)
ZS5000-0002 Fieldbus Box set M12 (contact labels, plugs)
ZS5000-0010 plugs M8, IP 67 (50 pieces)
ZS5000-0020 plugs M12, IP 67 (50 pieces)
ZS5100-0000 marking labels, white, 40 pieces
ZS5100-xxxx printed marking labels, on request
ZS5300-0001 mounting plate for 15 Extension Box or EtherCAT Box modules, V2A, stainless steel 500 mm A
Ordering information Sensor cable Connector Contacts Cross-section Length Pict.
ZK2000-2100-0020 straight plug, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 2.00 m A
ZK2000-2100-0050 straight plug, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 5.00 m A
ZK2000-2100-0100 straight plug, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 10.00 m A
ZK2000-2300-0020 angled plug, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 2.00 m B
ZK2000-2300-0050 angled plug, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 5.00 m B
ZK2000-4100-0020 straight plug, open end 8 mm, snap on 3-pin 0.25 mm² 2.00 m C
ZK2000-4100-0050 straight plug, open end 8 mm, snap on 3-pin 0.25 mm² 5.00 m C
ZK2000-6100-0020 straight plug, open end M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 2.00 m D
ZK2000-6100-0050 straight plug, open end M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 5.00 m D
ZK2000-6300-0020 angled plug, open end M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 2.00 m E
ZK2000-6300-0050 angled plug, open end M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 5.00 m E
ZK2000-6300-0100 angled plug, open end M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 10.00 m E
ZK2000-6500-0005 straight plug, open end, 2 wires M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 0.50 m F
ZK2000-6500-0020 straight plug, open end, 2 wires M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 2.00 m F
ZK2000-6500-0050 straight plug, open end, 2 wires M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 5.00 m F
ZK2000-6500-0100 straight plug, open end, 2 wires M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 10.00 m F
ZK2000-7100-0020 straight plug, open end, with shield M12, screw type 5-pin 0.34 mm² 2.00 m D
ZK2000-7100-0050 straight plug, open end, with shield M12, screw type 5-pin 0.34 mm² 5.00 m D
ZK2000-2200-0050 straight socket, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 5.00 m
ZK2000-2400-0050 angled socket, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 5.00 m
ZK2000-6200-0100 straight socket, open end M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 10.00 m
ZK2000-6400-0100 angled socket, open end M12, screw type 5-pin 0.34 mm² 10.00 m
For technical data sheets see www. beckhoff.com/EtherCAT-Box
New Automation Technology We reserve the right to make technical changes.BECKHOFF
Et
he
rC
AT
 B
ox
454
For further connection cables see next page
Accessories
Ordering information Connection cable Connector Contacts Cross-section Length
ZK2000-2122-0005 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8 3-pin 0.25 mm² 0.50 m
ZK2000-2122-0010 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8 3-pin 0.25 mm² 1.00 m
ZK2000-2122-0020 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8 3-pin 0.25 mm² 2.00 m
ZK2000-2122-0050 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8 3-pin 0.25 mm² 5.00 m

Protection class IP 65/66/67 (according to EN 60529)
Installation position variable
Ordering information
ZS2020-4304 power distribution box, 4 x M8, 4-pin, 1 x 7/8“ 5-pin
ZS2020-4308 power distribution box, 8 x M8, 4-pin, 1 x 7/8“ 5-pin
ZS2020-2820 7/8‘‘ straight socket, fi eld assembly, 5-pin
ZS2020-2810 7/8‘‘ straight connector, fi eld assembly, 5-pin
ZS2020-2840 7/8‘‘ angled socket, fi eld assembly, 5-pin
ZS2020-2830 7/8‘‘ angled connector, fi eld assembly, 5-pin
Power distribution box ZS2020-4308
Power supply feed
Labelling areas
Power supply output

ø4.5
Dimensions in mm, Y-connector
Ordering information Pict.
ZS1031-2600 tee-connector, 12 Mbaud (blue ID ring) A
ZS1031-2610 tee-connector, 12 Mbaud for the direct connection to the other tee-connectors (yellow ID ring) B
ZS1000-2600 Y-connector, 12 Mbaud (plug, socket) C
ZS1000-1610 termination resistor (plug) D
ZS1000-0610 plug for fi eld assembly E
ZS1000-0620 socket for fi eld assembly F
ZS1000-0630 plug for fi eld assembly, angled G
ZS1000-0640 socket for fi eld assembly, angled H
ZS1031-6610 control cabinet feed through M12, plug-coupling I
ZB3200 PROFIBUS cable 12 Mbaud 1 x 2 x 0.64 mm²
ZB3300 PROFIBUS cable 12 Mbaud 1 x 2 x 0.64 mm², 5-wires, drag chain suitable
Accessories for PROFIBUS, Modbus, RS232, RS485
Power cables, sensor cables, connection cables and further accessories

Illustrations similar
IP-Link accessories
Ordering information Plug Pict.
ZS1020-0010 plug, unit pack 1 E
ZS1021-0010 plug, unit pack 10 E
ZS1022-0010 IP-Link plug, unit pack 10, clip type F
ZK1020-0101-1000 IP-Link jumper G
Illustrations see next page
Ordering information IP-Link cable Length
ZK1020-0101-0001 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 0.15 m
ZK1020-0101-0002 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 0.20 m
ZK1020-0101-0003 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 0.30 m
ZK1020-0101-0005 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 0.50 m
ZK1020-0101-0010 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 1.00 m
ZK1020-0101-0020 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 2.00 m
ZK1020-0101-0025 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 2.50 m
ZK1020-0101-0030 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 3.00 m
ZK1020-0101-0035 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 3.50 m
ZK1020-0101-0040 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 4.00 m
ZK1020-0101-0045 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 4.50 m
ZK1020-0101-0050 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 5.00 m
ZK1020-0101-0075 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 7.50 m
ZK1020-0101-0100 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 10.00 m
ZK1020-0101-0150 pre-assembled IP-Link cable, drag chain suitable 15.00 m
Z1101 plastic fi bre optic, single core, 1,000 µm with protective PU cladding and Kevlar strain relief,
drag chain suitable
Z1103 plastic fi bre optics, 1,000 µm, PUR sheat ø 6 mm, heavy duty, drag chain suitable
New Automation TechnologyBECKHOFFWe reserve the right to make technical changes.

AccessoriesAccessories
Accessories for CANopen, DeviceNet
Ordering information Pict.
ZS1052-2600 Y-connector (plug, socket) A
ZS1052-2602 Y-connector with stub, 1 m (plug, socket) B
ZS1052-1610 termination resistor (plug, 120 Ω pin 4–5)
ZS1052-0620 straight socket, screw type connection
ZS1052-0640 angled socket, screw type connection
ZS1052-0610 straight plug, screw type connection
ZS1052-0630 angled plug, screw type connection C
ZS5052-4500 distribution box: 1 x 5-pin plug, 4 x 5-pin socket D
ZS1052-6610 control cabinet lead-in M12, plug-coupling E
ø8.0
25.0
M12
38.0 18.0
23.0
ø4.5
13.0
M12
M12
A
Dimensions in mm Termination resistor
C Illustrations similar
IP-Link connector,
clip type
IP-Link connector IP-Link jumper
Ordering information IP-Link accessories
ZS5300-0003 mounting plate for Coupler Box, zinc-coated steel sheet, 270 mm
ZS5400-0001 sanding gauge for IP-Link connector
ZS5400-0010 abrasive paper P600, 10 sheets
ZS1022-0000 locking device IP-Link, stainless steel
Illustrations similarE F G
New Automation Technology We reserve the right to make technical changes.BECKHOFF
Fi
el